Provisionally Certified Guardians

Updated: October 15, 2015
Supervisor's [Supervisor's
First and Business Certification |Certification Certification |Certification

Last Name Middle Name [Business Name Business Address Business City [Business County |ZIP Number Expires Supervisor Number Expires Email
Aguirre Claudia V. Harris County Protective Services-Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77054 PG-0410 08/15/16 |[Patsy L. Green G-09-0215 |02/10/17 claudia.aguirre@cpx.hctx.net
Aguirre Yvonne L. Lunceford & Company, dba Grace Guardians 416 N. Stanton, Suite 504 El Paso El Paso 79901 PG-0343 10/17/15 |Lisa Lunceford G-09-0266  |11/30/15 yvonne@grace-guardians.com

As of 02/09/2015, this individual may not provide guardianship services
Alcala Adriana because she does not have a designated certified guardian supervisor. Waco McLennan PG-0434 12/05/16
Anderson Michael Harris County Protective Services-Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77054 PG-0461 03/27/17 |Takysha Crawford |G-14-0455 |03/26/16 myke3200@yahoo.com
Anderson Tiffany Harris County Protective Services-Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77054 PG-0464 04/23/17 |Rhonda G Nash G-10-0332  |12/27/16 tiffany.anderson@cps.hctx.net
Arellano Mindy Health Services of North Texas 4401 N. 1-35, Suite 312 Denton Denton 76207 PG-0455 02/06/17 [Kamyon Conner G-07-0132  |09/12/15 marellano@healthntx.org
Bautista Vanessa Department of Aging and Disability Services Guardianship Program 3635 S.E. Military Dr. San Antonio  |Bexar 78223 PG-0450 01/22/17  |La-Nett Belasco G-07-0026  |07/23/15 vanessa.bautista@dads.state.tx.us

As of 07/15/2015, this individual may not provide guardianship services
Bell Candice L. because she does not have a designated certified guardian supervisor. 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77054 PG-0365 12/06/15 candice.bell@cps.hctx.net
Berryhill James M. The Arc of Dallas 12700 Hillcrest Rd #200 Dallas Dallas 75230 PG-0391 04/16/16 |LaFreda Smith G-07-0099  [08/20/15
Bisong-Ashu  |Beatrice Harris County Protective Services - Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77054 PG-0377 02/13/16 |Takysha Crawford |G-14-0455 |03/26/16
Blacksmith Melanie Friends For Life PO Box 23491 Waco 76702 PG-0471 06/05/17 |Donna Rheem G-09-0227 |04/03/17 melanie@friendsforlife.org
Boon Elizabeth G. Friends For Life 1517 Front St. Tyler Smith 75702 PG-0427 10/22/16 |Edith Gaiser G-10-0276  |01/22/16
Burr Carrie Nurses Case Management 3737 Executive Center Dr., Suite 154 |Austin Travis 78731 PG-0438 12/08/16 |Debbie Pearson G-07-0109 [08/28/15 cburr@nursescasemanagement.com
Casey Susan M. Pyxis Care 209 W. 2nd St., Suite 338 Ft. Worth Tarrant 76102 PG-0402 07/02/16 |Melinda Jones G-11-0350 [7/5/2015
Caston LaDonna N. Harris County Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77054 PG-0401 07/02/16 |Chauntae Taylor G-09-0220  [03/09/17
Cavazos James E. Department of Aging and Disability Services Guardianship Program 3625 W. Business 83 Harlingen Cameron 78552 PG-0417 09/30/16 |Elva Jones-West G-07-0135J [9/14/2015
Clymer Sara E. Famile Eldercare 1700 Rutherford Ln. Austin 78754 PG-0472 06/05/17 [Ramona Brush G-07-0124  |9/11/2015 sclymer@familyeldercare.org
Coblentz Karen A. Harris County Protective Services - Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston 77054 PG-0478 08/18/17 |Barbara Lopez G-09-0214  |2/10/2017 karen.coblentz@cps.hctx.net

As of 02/09/2015, this individual may not provide guardianship services
Cooper Harmony because she does not have a designated certified guardian supervisor. San Antonio  |Bexar PG-0361 11/18/15 hcooperffl@gmail.com
Cowins Sadie Chantel  |Harris County Protective Services - Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77054 PG-0441 12/15/16 |Evelina McKinzie [G-10-0316 |07/29/16
Cruz Ricardo E. Family Eldercare, Inc. 1700 Rutherford Ln. Austin Travis 78754 PG-0363 11/20/15 |Ramona Brush G-07-0124 |09/11/15 ricardo@friendsforlife.org
Dachroeden Jeffrey Denton county MHMR 2519 Scripture St. Denton 76201 PG-0489 10/07/17 |Courtney Carey G-15-0503  [03/13/17 jeffreyd@dentonmhmr.org
Davis Jr. Larry Tyrone Harris County Protective Services - Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77054 PG-0463 04/22/17 |Takusha Crawford |G-14-0455 [03/26/16 pcpfitness@gmail.com
DeAngelo Andrea Nicole [Family Eldercare, Inc. 1700 Rutherford Ln. Austin Travis 78754 PG-0453 02/05/17 |Ramona Brush G-07-0124  |09/11/15 andreandd76@gmail.com

As of 06/17/2015, this individual may not provide guardianship services
Derington Wendy Gail because she does not have a designated certified guardian supervisor. 622 S Oaks Ste E1 San Angelo 76903 PG-0467 05/06/17 wendy.derington@dads.state.tx.us
Dunham E'LaTradiah KieffHarris County Protective Services - Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77054 PG-0482 09/04/17 |Tarriell Horton G-07-0081 |08/14/17 elatradiah.dunham@hctx.cps.net
Eades Veronica M. Harris County Protective Services - Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77054 PG-0483 09/04/17 |Evelina McKinzie |G-10-0316 [07/29/16 eadesveronica@gmail.com
Edwards 111 Ananias Department of Aging and Disability Services Guardianship Program 1202 Packing House Rd. Graham 76450 PG-0470 05/29/17 |Teresa Reynolds G-07-0021 |07/23/17 ananias.edwards@dads.state.tx.us

As of 02/09/2015, this individual may not provide guardianship services
Engeler Kerri M. because she does not have a designated certified guardian supervisor. Tyler Smith PG-0352 10/28/15 kerri@friendsforlife.org
Farley Frederick J. 1545 W Mockingbird Ln. Ste 2000 Dallas 75235 PG-0486 09/22/17 |Jory Sutherland G-07-0076  [08/09/17 frederickifarley@hotmail.com
Flye Kacey Harris County Protective Services - Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77225 PG-0490 10/07/17 |Chauntae Taylor G-09-0220 |03/09/17 kacey.flye@cps.hctx.net
Ford Angela Harris County Protective Services for Children and adults P.O. Box 11481 Fort Worth Tarrant 76110 PG-0458 03/12/17 |Schutkowske, Debra |G-14-0444  |3/11/2016 aford@guardianshipservices.org
Freeman Teri Family Eldercare, Inc. 1700 Rutherford Ln. Austin Travis 78758 PG-0421 10/01/16 |Ramona Brush G-07-0124  [09/11/15
Green Kimberly Ann [Harris County Protective Services - Guardianship Program P.O. Box 20605 Houston Harris 77225 PG-0439 12/15/16 |Chauntae Taylor G-09-0220 |03/09/15 kimberlygreen67@gmail.com
Griffith Stormy Guardianship Services Inc PO Box 11481 Fort Worth Tarrant 76110 PG-0475 08/05/17 |Debra Schutkowski |G-14-0444 103/11/16 sqriffith@guardianshipservices.org
Gutierrez lka O. LULAC/Project Amistad P.O. Box 26807 El Paso El Paso 79926-6807 [PG-0395 04/30/16 |Claudia Tarango G-11-0371  |12/09/15

As of 11/01/2013, this individual may not provide guardianship services
Hall Lauren because she does not have a designated certified guardian supervisor. Houston Harris PG-0350 10/28/15 lauren.hall@cps.hctx.net
Harris Miranda Reed |Harris County Protective Services - Guardianship Program P.O. Box 20605 Houston Harris 77225 PG-0442 12/15/16 |Kassandra Malveaux |G-07-0105 |08/24/15 miranda.harris@cps.hctx.net
Haynes Carmon M. Guardianship Services- Girling Home Health P.O. Box 11481 Fort Worth Tarrant 76110 PG-0462 03/30/17 [Schutkowske, Debra |G-14-0444 |03/11/16 chaynes@guardianshipservices.org
Heaton Beverly A. Friends For Life P.O. Box 23491 Waco McLennan 76702 PG-0358 11/12/15 [Donna Rheem G-09-0227 |04/03/15 beverly@friendsforlife.org
Henry Curtis Harris County Protective Services - Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77054 PG-0445 01/13/17 |Stephen Martin G-07-086 08/14/15 curtis.henry@cps.hctx.net
Hernandez Maria Margarita [LULAC/Project Amistad P.O. Box 26807 El Paso El Paso 79926-6807 |PG-0430 10/29/16 |Claudia Tarango G-11-0371  |12/09/15 margiehernandez90@yahoo.com
Hogan Dwanette F. Friends For Life P.O. Box 265 Texas City Galveston 77590 PG-0372 01/11/16 |Claire Shell G-10-0281 |03/23/16
Holguin Jose Private Professional Fiduciaries 7350 Remcon Circle El Paso El Paso 79912 PG-0399 07/02/16 |Albert Bloxom G-07-0002  [6/26/2015
Jacobs-Parsons |Tina Harris County Protective Services - Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77225 PG-0491 10/07/17 |Chauntae Taylor G-09-0220  |3/9/2017 tina.jacobs-parsons@cps.hctx.net
Jensen Francie Friends For Life P.O. Box 23491 Waco McLennan 76702 PG-0368 12/13/15 |Donna Rheem G-09-0227 104/03/15
Jordan Sherail Harris County Protective Services - Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77054 PG-0446 01/13/17 |Barbara Lopez G-09-0214 |02/10/17 sherail.jordan@cps.hctx.net
KhamphoumaniyVinne Department of Aging and Disability Services Guardianship Program 3635 SE Military Dr. San Antonio 78223 PG-0485 09/04/17 |La-Nett Belasco G-07-0026 |07/23/17 vinne.khamphoumanivong@dads.state.tx.us
Lewis Brandon Jaurel |Harris County Protective Services - Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77054 PG-0443 12/15/16 |Tarriell Horton G-07-0081 |08/14/15 brandon.lewis@cps.hctx.net
Leonhart I11 William Department of Aging and Disability Services Guardianship Program 622 S Oakes St Ste. E-1 San Angelo 76903 PG-0479 08/19/17  |Arthur Pamela G-07-0038 |07/23/17 wmleonhartiii@gmail.com
Little Heather Marie |Friends For Life 208 S. Marienfeld, #104 Midland Midland 79701 PG-0448 01/14/17 |lrene Schwaninger |G-12-0377 |02/06/16 hlittla@gmail.com

Michelle Vela-

Lopez-Demarty |Esly Anel Project Amistad PO Box 26807 El Paso El Paso 79926 PG-0466 05/06/17 |Delagado G-10-0289 |06/10/16 esly _demarty@yahoo.com

as of 08/14/2015, this individual may not provide guardianship services
Lusk-Wilkerson | Tikishia because she does not have a designated certified guardian supervisor 2561 Matlock Rd. Arlington 76015 PG-0468 05/07/17 |Dominica Onuoha |G-07-0043 |07/23/15 tikishia.lusk-wilkerson@dads.state.tx.us
Malone Jeffery L., Jr. Harris County Protective Services - Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77054 PG-0384 03/21/16 |Kassandra Malveaux [G-07-0105 |08/24/15
Marin Cecilia Grace Guardians 1003 Arizona Ave. El Paso El Paso 79902 PG-0431 10/30/16 |Lisa Lunceford G-09-0266 |11/30/15 cecilia@qgrace-guardians.com
Marmolejo Sean Daniel Friends For Life P.O. Box 23491 Waco McLennan 76702 PG-0444 01/13/17 |Claire Shell G-10-0281 |03/23/16 sean@friendsforlife.org
Marroquin Jennifer Friends For Life 3765 S. Alameda, Suite 407 Corpus Christi [Nueces 78411 PG-0429 10/29/16 |Claire Shell G-10-0281  [03/23/16 jennifer m@friendsforlife.org
Mathis Cashena Project Amistad 208 S Marienfield Midland Midland 79701 PG-0473 06/26/17 |Vela-Delgado, MichelG-10-0289  |06/10/16 cmathis@projectamistad.org
Mauldin Lisa D. Family Eldercare, Inc. 1700 Rutherford Ln. Austin Travis 78754 PG-0386 04/02/16 |Ramona Brush G-07-0124  [09/11/15
McCoy Cynthia Lynn  |Project Amistad 208 S Marienfeld Midland 79701 PG-0480 08/31/17 |Michelle Vela-Delaga/G-10-0289 |06/10/16 cynthiamccoy78@gmail.com
McDonald Kristin Friends For Life 5000 Lakewood Dr. Waco McLennan 76710 PG-0416 09/30/16 |Donna Rheem G-09-0227 104/03/15

as of 08/07/2015, this individual may not provide guardianship services
Mojica Jennifer N. because she does not have a designated certified guardian supervisor P.O. Box 266 Hallettsville  |Lavaca 77964 PG-0378 03/06/16

As of 01/15/2015, this individual may not provide guardianship services
Moroe Madoka because she does not have a designated certified guardian supervisor. Houston Harris PG-0393 04/25/16
Muhammad Erica Elizabeth |Denton MHMR Center 2519 Scripture Denton 76201 PG-0487 10/05/17 |Courtney Carey G-15-0503 |03/13/17 ericam@dentonmhmr.org




Oldham Elisabeth H. The Senior Source 3910 Harry Hines Blvd. Dallas 75219 PG-0477 08/18/17 |Meghan Hutchinson |G-07-0012 |07/23/17 boldham@theseniorsource.org
Ornelas Marco A. LULAC/Project Amistad P.O. Box 26807 El Paso El Paso 79926-6807 |PG-0422 10/10/16 |Claudia Tarango G-11-0371  |12/09/15
As of 11/04/2014, this individual may not provide guardianship services
Payne Willie J. because he does not have a designated certified guardian supervisor. Houston Harris PG-0411 08/26/16
Peters Jason 701 W 51st St. Austin Travis 78754 PG-0476 08/10/17 |Barbara Scobey G-07-0057 |07/26/17 jason.peters@dads.state.tx.us
As of 02/02/2015, this individual may not provide guardianship services
Ponder Montoyua A. because she does not have a designated certified guardian supervisor. Houston Harris PG-0355 10/29/15 toyuatoyual23@gmail.com
As of 3/11/2015, this indiviual may not provide guardianship services
Purnell Tiffany because she does not have a designated certified guardian supervisor. Houston Harris 77054 PG-0375 02/13/16
Richardson Vonetta Harris County Protective Services - Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77054 PG-0354 10/29/15 |Rhonda Nash G-10-0332  [12/27/16 vonetta.richardson@cps.hctx.net
Richey Cherice L. Friends For Life 5000 Lakewood Dr. Waco 76710 PG-0481 08/31/17 |Claire Shell G-10-0281 |03/23/16 cherice.richey@gmail.com
As of 05/14/2015, this individual may not provide guardianship services
Rivera Daniel because he does not have a designated certified guardian supervisor Houston Harris PG-0440 12/15/16 daniel.rivera@cps.hctx.net
Rodriguez Monica L. Friends For Life P.O. Box 23491 Waco McLennan 76702 PG-0359 11/12/15 |Donna Rheem G-09-0227 [04/03/15 monica@friendsforlife.org
Rogers Shanterial N. The Senior Source 3910 Harry Hines Blvd. Dallas Dallas 75219 PG-0389 04/03/16 [Meghan Hutchinson |G-07-0012 |07/23/15
Sanders Margaret Pyxis Care 209 W. 2nd St., Suite 338 Ft. Worth Tarrant 76102 PG-0396 06/06/16 [Melinda Jones G-11-0350 |07/05/15
Seiter Kathleen Family Eldercare, Inc. 1700 Rutherford Ln. Austin Travis 78754 PG-0451 01/22/17 |Ramona Brush G-07-0124  109/11/15 kseiter@familyeldercare.org
Shannon Curt Senior Concepts, Inc. 3205 Tanglewood Trail Fort Worth Tarrant 76109 PG-0449 01/21/17  |Shelly Murray G-07-0144  110/30/15 curt@seniorconcepts.com
As of 05/21/15, this individual may not provide guardianship services
Simon LaJuan N. because she does not have a designated certified guardian supervisor Lancaster 75146 PG-0436 12/08/16
Sixsmith Jane Evelyn Pyxis Care Management 209 W. 2nd St., Suite 338 Fort Worth 76102 PG-0469 05/07/17 |Melinda Jones G-11-0350 |07/05/15 jesixsmith@pyxiscare.com
Songs Florence Harris County Protective Services - Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77054 PG-0465 05/05/17 |Taylor Chauntae G-09-0220  |03/09/17 florence.songs@cps.hctx.net
Stansel Virginia Nurses Case Management 3737 Executive Center Dr., Suite 154 [Austin Travis 78731 PG-0474 08/04/17 |Catherine Vergara |G-14-0442 |02/14/16 cstansel@nursescasemanagemnt.com
Taylor LaSonya Yvette |Harris County Protective Services - Guardianship Program 2525 Murworth Houston Harris 77054 PG-0484 09/04/17 |Tarriell Horton G-07-0081 |08/14/17 lasonya.taylor@cps.hctx.net
Thibodeaux Jenaro L. Family Eldercare, Inc. 1700 Rutherford Ln. Austin Travis 78754 PG-0373 02/06/16 |Ramona Brush G-07-0124  [09/11/15
As of 06/12/2015, this individual may not provide guardianship servides
Thomas Jacqueline because she does not have a designated certified guardian supervisor 1517 W. Front St., Suite 263 Tyler Smith 75702 PG-0383 03/17/16
Van Der Stuyf |Alexendria Paige|Denton county MHMR 2519 Scripture St. Denton 76201 PG-0488 10/07/17 |Courtney Carey G-15-0503  |03/13/17 alexandriav@dentonmhmr.org
Ware Ale'tra M. Family Eldercare, Inc. 1700 Rutherford Ln. Austin Travis 78754 PG-0390 04/04/16 |Ramona Brush G-07-0124  109/11/15
As of 05/16/14, this individual may not provide guardianship services
Whitehead Christie R. because she does not have a designated certified guardian supervisor Fort Worth Tarrant PG-0370 01/11/16
As of 07/07/15, this individual may not provide guardianship services
Whiting Keisha because she does not have a designated certified guardian supervisor 4801 Woodway Dr., Suite 300 East  [Houston Harris 77056 PG-0456 02/06/17 kfwhiting@pyxiscare.com+G95
Yarbrough Jennifer Friends For Life P.O. Box 23491 Waco McLennan 76702 PG-0420 10/01/16 |Donna Rheem G-09-0227 |104/03/15
Yeldell Christine Houston Harris PG-0447 01/13/17 |Chauntae Taylor G-09-0220 |03/09/17 christine.yeldell@cps.hctx.net




